
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC; Date Recorded=
2015; Date Recorded= 2015/06;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201506040001
86180

06/04/2015
03:51:28

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE AKINS KYLE M 7 67 Lot#:59 Book:7
Pg:67
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 4TH
SECTOR

201506040001
86210

06/04/2015
03:56:48

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE CHILDERS
KAREN V

25 79 Lot#:23
Book:25 Pg:79
Sub:TOCOA
PARC PHASE
2

201506080001
89970

06/08/2015
01:25:40

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GORENFLO
ELIZABETH I

36 15 Lot#:1009
Book:36 Pg:15
Sub:WATERFO
RD
HIGHLANDS
SECTOR 4
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

201506010001
78850

06/01/2015
08:33:10

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRIS
KELSEY W

36 107 Lot#:74
Book:36
Pg:107
Sub:STONEY
MEADOWS
PHASE 1

201506010001
81480

06/01/2015
03:01:52

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE PATTON
ELIZABETH A

39 130 Lot#:34
Book:39
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
THREE

201506010001
81900

06/01/2015
04:02:06

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BIRCHFIELD
ERYCK V

9 102 Lot#:18 Book:9
Pg:102
Sub:WILLOW
CREEK
PHASE II

201506040001
85020

06/04/2015
10:24:31

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE CARR
GREGORY

44 58 Lot#:32
Book:44 Pg:58
Sub:KIRKMAN
PRESERVE
PHASE 3

201506110001
96140

06/11/2015
03:51:40

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BROWN
JERRY KEITH

44 55 Lot#:2259
Book:44 Pg:55
Sub:RIVERBE
ND AT OLD
CAHABA

201506220002
07660

06/22/2015
09:37:25

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE RATCLIFFE
KRISTIE
LEANN

31 39 Lot#:182
Book:31 Pg:39
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGE
PHASE 7
FINAL PLAT



201506120001
97030

06/12/2015
11:12:26

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BERRY
JOSHUA

20 62 Lot#:11
Book:20 Pg:62
Sub:BROKEN
BOW SOUTH
SECTOR II
AMENDED
MAP

201506230002
10820

06/23/2015
12:20:31

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE TOWNLEY
JASON

36 15 Lot#:986
Book:36 Pg:15
Sub:WATERFO
RD
HIGHLANDS
SECTOR 4
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

201506150002
00060

06/15/2015
03:27:15

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE COTTINGHAM
KESS

3 113 Lot#:9 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:113
Sub:J G
LACEY
SUBDIVISION

201506240002
12420

06/24/2015
01:33:04

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE CECIL
DONALD ALAN

Sec:8 Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201506160002
00830

06/16/2015
10:27:10

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MANLEY
ROSS
RICHARD

9 104 Lot#:11 Book:9
Pg:104
Sub:OAK
GLEN FIRST
SECTOR

201506170002
03220

06/17/2015
01:17:50

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE LUCAS
STEPHEN

6 114 Lot#:11 Blk:4
Book:6 Pg:114
Sub:MISSION
HILLS
SECOND
SECTOR

201506260002
15890

06/26/2015
04:01:50

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLT
SHEARON H

20 86 Lot#:224
Book:20 Pg:86
Sub:WEATHER
LY WARWICK
VILLAGE
SECTOR 17
PHASE I

201506260002
15900

06/26/2015
04:01:51

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLT
SHEARON H

20 86 Lot#:224
Book:20 Pg:86
Sub:WEATHER
LY WARWICK
VILLAGE
SECTOR 17
RESURVEY
OF PHASE I

201506170002
03780

06/17/2015
02:53:31

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE FEWELL JANA
RENAE

23 18 Lot#:7 Book:23
Pg:18
Sub:AMANDA
TRACE

201506290002
16800

06/29/2015
10:05:26

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MOORE
JAMES
CHRISTOPHE
R

19 160 Lot#:80
Book:19
Pg:160
Sub:CHASE
CREEK
TOWNHOMES
PHASE TWO



201506180002
05360

06/18/2015
03:26:33

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH
SAMUEL GUY

Lot#:1 Blk:72
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF
TOWN OF
CALERA

201506290002
18590

06/29/2015
03:31:05

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES
HAROLD D

34 3 Lot#:652
Book:34 Pg:3
Sub:FOREST
LAKES 12TH
SECTOR

201506300002
19170

06/30/2015
09:20:20

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SANDLIN
SETH
ANDREW

9 101 Lot#:43 Book:9
Pg:101
Sub:CHANDA
TERRACE 2ND
SECTOR

201506300002
19360

06/30/2015
10:11:35

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE CONNER
TIFFANY S

35 137 Lot#:34
Book:35
Pg:137
Sub:LACEYS
GROVE
PHASE I

201506040001
86080

06/04/2015
02:29:33

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BERRY
JOSHUA

20 62 Lot#:11
Book:20 Pg:62
Sub:BROKEN
BOW SOUTH
SECTOR II
AMENDED
MAP

201506080001
88240

06/08/2015
09:48:02

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WEST JOHN M 44 97 Lot#:1702
Book:44 Pg:97
Sub:STRATHA
VEN AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 6

201506010001
78840

06/01/2015
08:33:09

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRIS
KELSEY W

36 107 Lot#:74
Book:36
Pg:107
Sub:STONEY
MEADOWS
PHASE 1

201506080001
90820

06/08/2015
02:48:24

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MARTIN
BEVERLY ANN

16 82 Lot#:10
Book:16 Pg:82
Sub:WOODLA
ND

201506010001
81160

06/01/2015
01:33:45

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HOGGLE
SHANNAN L

38 3 Lot#:8 Book:38
Pg:3
Sub:CROSS
CREEK FINAL
PLAT

201506010001
81360

06/01/2015
02:26:43

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BARBER
CHRISTOPHE
R W

4 37 Lot#:18 Blk:2
Book:4 Pg:37
Sub:COTTAGE
HILL
SUBDIVISION

201506010001
81610

06/01/2015
03:25:11

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HINDMAN
BAILEY
DURAN

Sec:32
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


