Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC; Date Recorded= 2015; Date Recorded= 2015/06;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201506040001 86180	06/04/2015 03:51:28	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AKINS KYLE M			7	67		Lot#:59 Book:7 Pg:67 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 4TH SECTOR
201506040001 86210	06/04/2015 03:56:48	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHILDERS KAREN V			25	79		Lot#:23 Book:25 Pg:79 Sub:TOCOA PARC PHASE 2
201506080001 89970	06/08/2015 01:25:40	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GORENFLO ELIZABETH I			36	15		Lot#:1009 Book:36 Pg:15 Sub:WATERFO RD HIGHLANDS SECTOR 4 PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
201506010001 78850	06/01/2015 08:33:10	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARRIS KELSEY W			36	107		Lot#:74 Book:36 Pg:107 Sub:STONEY MEADOWS PHASE 1
201506010001 81480	06/01/2015 03:01:52	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PATTON ELIZABETH A			39	130		Lot#:34 Book:39 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE THREE
201506010001 81900	06/01/2015 04:02:06	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BIRCHFIELD ERYCK V			9	102		Lot#:18 Book:9 Pg:102 Sub:WILLOW CREEK PHASE II
201506040001 85020	06/04/2015 10:24:31	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARR GREGORY			44	58		Lot#:32 Book:44 Pg:58 Sub:KIRKMAN PRESERVE PHASE 3
201506110001 96140	06/11/2015 03:51:40	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROWN JERRY KEITH			44	55		Lot#:2259 Book:44 Pg:55 Sub:RIVERBE ND AT OLD CAHABA
201506220002 07660	06/22/2015 09:37:25	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RATCLIFFE KRISTIE LEANN			31	39		Lot#:182 Book:31 Pg:39 Sub:HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE PHASE 7 FINAL PLAT

201506120001 97030	06/12/2015 11:12:26	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BERRY JOSHUA		20	62	Lot#:11 Book:20 Pg:62 Sub:BROKEN BOW SOUTH SECTOR II AMENDED MAP
201506230002 10820	06/23/2015 12:20:31	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TOWNLEY JASON		36	15	Lot#:986 Book:36 Pg:15 Sub:WATERFO RD HIGHLANDS SECTOR 4 PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
201506150002 00060	06/15/2015 03:27:15	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COTTINGHAM KESS		3	113	Lot#:9 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:113 Sub:J G LACEY SUBDIVISION
201506240002 12420	06/24/2015 01:33:04	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CECIL DONALD ALAN				Sec:8 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201506160002 00830	06/16/2015 10:27:10	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MANLEY ROSS RICHARD		9	104	Lot#:11 Book:9 Pg:104 Sub:OAK GLEN FIRST SECTOR
201506170002 03220	06/17/2015 01:17:50	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LUCAS STEPHEN		6	114	Lot#:11 Blk:4 Book:6 Pg:114 Sub:MISSION HILLS SECOND SECTOR
201506260002	06/26/2015 04:01:50	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLT SHEARON H		20	86	Lot#:224 Book:20 Pg:86 Sub:WEATHER LY WARWICK VILLAGE SECTOR 17 PHASE I
201506260002 15900	06/26/2015 04:01:51	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLT SHEARON H		20	86	Lot#:224 Book:20 Pg:86 Sub:WEATHER LY WARWICK VILLAGE SECTOR 17 RESURVEY OF PHASE I
201506170002 03780	06/17/2015 02:53:31	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FEWELL JANA RENAE		23	18	Lot#:7 Book:23 Pg:18 Sub:AMANDA TRACE
201506290002 16800	06/29/2015 10:05:26	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOORE JAMES CHRISTOPHE R		19	160	Lot#:80 Book:19 Pg:160 Sub:CHASE CREEK TOWNHOMES PHASE TWO

201506180002 05360	06/18/2015 03:26:33	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH SAMUEL GUY			Lot#:1 Blk:72 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF TOWN OF CALERA
201506290002 18590	06/29/2015 03:31:05	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES HAROLD D	34	3	Lot#:652 Book:34 Pg:3 Sub:FOREST LAKES 12TH SECTOR
201506300002 19170	06/30/2015 09:20:20	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SANDLIN SETH ANDREW	9	101	Lot#:43 Book:9 Pg:101 Sub:CHANDA TERRACE 2ND SECTOR
201506300002 19360	06/30/2015 10:11:35	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CONNER TIFFANY S	35	137	Lot#:34 Book:35 Pg:137 Sub:LACEYS GROVE PHASE I
201506040001 86080	06/04/2015 02:29:33	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BERRY JOSHUA	20	62	Lot#:11 Book:20 Pg:62 Sub:BROKEN BOW SOUTH SECTOR II AMENDED MAP
201506080001 88240	06/08/2015 09:48:02	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WEST JOHN M	44	97	Lot#:1702 Book:44 Pg:97 Sub:STRATHA VEN AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 6
201506010001 78840	06/01/2015 08:33:09	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARRIS KELSEY W	36	107	Lot#:74 Book:36 Pg:107 Sub:STONEY MEADOWS PHASE 1
201506080001 90820	06/08/2015 02:48:24	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARTIN BEVERLY ANN	16	82	Lot#:10 Book:16 Pg:82 Sub:WOODLA ND
201506010001 81160	06/01/2015 01:33:45	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOGGLE SHANNAN L	38	3	Lot#:8 Book:38 Pg:3 Sub:CROSS CREEK FINAL PLAT
201506010001 81360	06/01/2015 02:26:43	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARBER CHRISTOPHE R W	4	37	Lot#:18 Blk:2 Book:4 Pg:37 Sub:COTTAGE HILL SUBDIVISION
201506010001 81610	06/01/2015 03:25:11	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HINDMAN BAILEY DURAN			Sec:32 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST